
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

PIC

1

2

1

1

1

2

2

3

1

2

1

2

3

3

4

2

1

2

3

3

1

4

5

3

1

2

3

4

5

4

1

4

6

3

4

5

7

8

9

No.

211

17

3

4

32P2

63

58

30

360

12P2

56P1

44

64P2

26

34

58P1

121

510

22P1

303

35

21P1

88P1

21

53

03

720

51

678

87P2

128

09

55

89

38

28

18

52

108

Name

Butch Hamlet

Ray Cocoziello

Joe Moholland

Chris Cobetto

Lukas Johnson

Joe Holzer

Wesley Dearing

Eric Campbell

Jason Crist

Andrew Baxter

Geoff R. Isringhausen

Brian Ward

Jeffrey Curtis

Tony Martin

Brad Wood

Geoffrey P. Isringhausen

Eric Wong

John Huebner

Richard Stavola

Alex Audi

Kevin LeClair

Ralph Marra

Cameron McIntyre

Omar Lopez

Bill Purdy

Al Wheatley

Russ Carter

Chris Morris

Michael Dayton

Scott Leder

Fred Benedict

Ed Gelston

Mike Tharpe

Michael Ellis

Stephen Klitzsch

Ralph Sparveri

Richard Dunavant

Chris Morris

Michael Gerowitz

Class

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Super Touring 2

American Iron

ITC-P2

Super Touring 2

American Iron

Super Touring 2

GTS4

ITC-P2

ITC-P1

GTS4

ITC-P2

American Iron

American Iron

ITC-P1

GTS3

GTS3

ITC-P1

GTS3

Honda Chal 1

ITC-P1

ITC-P1

GTS4

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

ITC-P2

GTSU

Super Touring 2

CMC

Super Unlimited

GTS3

American Iron

CMC

CMC

CMC

Laps

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

11

8

8

4

2

1

Best Tm

1:56.571

1:56.478

2:05.325

2:07.004

2:05.642

2:09.522

2:09.237

2:07.250

2:06.155

2:07.212

2:07.861

2:06.432

2:07.694

2:12.388

2:09.806

2:08.973

2:08.594

2:07.990

2:07.886

2:09.946

2:12.817

2:09.479

2:11.801

2:07.117

2:17.187

2:17.016

2:16.538

2:18.764

2:19.846

2:09.527

2:10.168

2:16.836

2:18.997

2:03.461

2:14.926

Make-Model

Chevrolet-Late Model Stock Car

Crawford-DP

Chevrolet-Corvette

RTR-Mustang

Porsche-Cayman

Chevrolet-Corvette Coupe

Ford-Mustang

Mazda-RX7

BMW-M3

Porsche-Cayman

Porsche-Cayman

Porsche -997S

Porsche-Cayman S

Ford-Mustang Boss 302

Dodge-Challenger SRT8

Porsche-Cayman S

BMW-M3

BMW-E46 M3

Porsche-Cayman

BMW-M3

Acura-TL Type S

Porsche-Cayman

Porsche-Cayman S

Porsche-GT3

Ford-Mustang

Chevrolet-Camaro

Ford-Mustang

Ford-Mustang

Porsche-Cayman S

Porsche-914 race car

Chevrolet-Corvette

Ford-Mustang

Pontiac-Grand Prix

Audi-S3

Ford-Thunderbird

Ford-Mustang

Ford-Mustang

Ford-Mustang

Sponsor

Taco Bell

Quarterly Racing

RTR/Performance Autosport/Kenny Brown

Dearing Property Management LLC

Campbell Orthodontics

Crist Comm, Bimmerworld

Bodymotion Racing

Isringhausen Imports

GT Performance

Track Rocket Racing

Iconic Stangs

Gerry Wood Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram SRT

http://www.brakeswap.com

McDonalds

Body Motion Racing

"R&H Motor Cars

"http://www.tpcracing.net

Purdy Engineering

"Wheatley Motors

Team Odies

MillsDayton CPA & Brakeswap

Leders in Communication

Bone and Joint Surgery Clinic

"Carolina Import  & Domestic

"Teresa's Wine & Beer Bar Wayne

GMP Performance

mbracing

Goodyear, GTworx.com

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/21/2013 3:38:21 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: James Packer

Race Director: Jim Johnson

TT Director: Jon Felton

Event Director: Chris Cobetto

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic

Margin of Victory

5.665

Avg. Speed

106.389

Best Lap Tm

1:56.478

Best Spd

101.066

Best Lap by

17 - Ray Cocoziello

2013 VIR Heat Wave

Thunder (AI, AIX, SU, PTA-B, CMC, CMC2, FFR, ST1-3, HC1-2, GTS3-5, ITC, STR1-3)

Sun Race

Race started at 14:02:26

VIR (full) 3.270 Miles

7/21/2013 01:45 PM
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Pos

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Not classified

DQ

PIC

5

6

4

5

6

7

1

1

1

5

4

5

DQ

No.

136

164

96

186

271

312

90

68

77

76

17

17

117

Name

Kazimierz Sperling

nathan beck

Ken Van de Water

Dj Fitzpatrick

Bill Timmerman MD

Alex Reznikov

Pete Haferman

Song-Yih Tu

Preston Calvert

Anne Keller

Ray Cocoziello

RAY COCOZIELLO

Stephen Kent

Class

GTS3

GTS3

GTS4

GTS4

GTS4

GTS4

STR1

STR3

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 2

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

American Iron

Laps

14

Best Tm

2:07.129

Make-Model

BMW-M3

Volkswagen-R32

BMW-M3

BMW-M3

Porsche-911 S Grand Am Cup

BMW-318is

Chevrolet-Monte Carlo

Inex-Thunder Roadster

Chevrolet-Corvette Grand Sport

Chevrolet-Z06

Chevrolet-GT1

Chevrolet-Corvette GT1

Ford-Mustang

Sponsor

PHAW

Mid Atlantic Motowerkes &VBD Graphics

"Road Race Technologies

XADO US

POS Motorsports

Breasticles

Quarterly Racing

Quarterly Racing

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/21/2013 3:38:21 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: James Packer

Race Director: Jim Johnson

TT Director: Jon Felton

Event Director: Chris Cobetto

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic

Margin of Victory

5.665

Avg. Speed

106.389

Best Lap Tm

1:56.478

Best Spd

101.066

Best Lap by

17 - Ray Cocoziello

2013 VIR Heat Wave

Thunder (AI, AIX, SU, PTA-B, CMC, CMC2, FFR, ST1-3, HC1-2, GTS3-5, ITC, STR1-3)

Sun Race

Race started at 14:02:26

VIR (full) 3.270 Miles
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